Fernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds www.fernco.com.au+61 (0) 2 9450 0766 sales@fernco.com.au
• Withstands internal pressure of up to 2.5 bar
•  Stainless steel shear band prevents pipe
displacement
•  Less excavation compared to replacing a
whole length of pipe

are available on request.
Pressure Rating 2.5bar, 36.25psi
Temperature Range
-50°c to 80°c constant,
100°c intermittent
Jetting Resistance 180 bar
Standards AS/NZS 4327-1995
Product Code
Size Range
(mm)
Tightening Torque
Maximum di�erence
between pipes OD’s (mm)
SC225W 200 - 225 13Nm 8
SC290W 265 - 290 13Nm 8
SC310W 285 - 310 13Nm 10
SC320W 295 - 320 13Nm 10
SC335W 310 - 335 13Nm 10
SC345W 320 - 345 13Nm 10
SC360W 335 - 360 13Nm 10
SC370W 345 - 370 13Nm 10
SC385W 360 - 385 13Nm 10
SC395W 370 - 395 13Nm 10
SC410W 385 - 410 13Nm 10
SC425W 400 - 425 13Nm 10
SC430W 405 - 430 13Nm 10
SC445W 420 - 445 13Nm 12
SC450W 425 - 450 13Nm 12
SC465W 440 - 465 13Nm 12
SC470W 445 - 470 13Nm 12
SC490W 465 - 490 13Nm 12
SC510W 485 - 510 13Nm 12
SC525W 500 - 525 13Nm 12
SC540W 515 - 540 13Nm 12
SC550W 525 - 550 13Nm 12
SC560W 535 - 560 13Nm 12
SC570W 545 - 570 13Nm 12
SC580W 555 - 580 13Nm 12
SC600W 575 - 600 13Nm 12
SC620W 595 - 620 13Nm 12
Bushes can be used to accommodate di�erences between pipe OD’s which fall outside the limitations of the coupling.
Strong stainless steel

100°c intermittent
Jetting Resistance 180bar
Standards AS/NZS 4327-1995
Product Code
Size Manufactured Within
(mm)
Tightening Torque
Maximum di�erence
 between pipes OD’s (mm)
LC400 400 - 499 20Nm 12
LC500 500 - 599 20Nm 12
LC600 600 - 699 20Nm 12
LC700 700 - 799 20Nm 12
LC800 800 - 899 20Nm 12
LC900 900 - 999 20Nm 12
LC1000 1000 - 1099 25Nm 12
LC1100 1100 - 1199 25Nm 12
LC1200 1200 - 1299 25Nm 12
LC1300 1300 - 1399 25Nm 12
LC1400 1400 - 1499 25Nm 12
LC1500 1500 - 1599 25Nm 12
LC1600 1600 - 1699 25Nm 12
LC1700 1700 - 1799 25Nm 12
LC1800 1800 - 1899 25Nm 12
LC1900 1900 - 1999 25Nm 12
LC2000 2000 - 2099 25Nm 12
Bushes can be used to accommodate di�erences between pipe OD’s which fall outside the limitations of the coupling.
Note: Large Diameter Couplings are made bespoke to the exact requirements of the connection. ‘Size Manufactured Within’ in the table above is
an indication of what size each coupling can be manufactured within. If a connection over 1000mm is required, Fernco would always recommend
an Extra Wide Large Coupling or Magnum Coupling.

100°c intermittent
Jetting Resistance 180bar
Standards AS/NZS 4327-1995
Product Code
Size Manufactured Within
(mm)
Tightening Torque
Maximum di�erence
between pipes OD’s (mm)
LC400W 400 - 499 20Nm 12
LC500W 500 - 599 20Nm 12
LC600W 600 - 699 20Nm 12
LC700W 700 - 799 20Nm 12
LC800W 800 - 899 20Nm 12
LC900W 900 - 999 20Nm 12
LC1000W 1000 - 1099 25Nm 12
LC1100W 1100 - 1199 25Nm 12
LC1200W 1200 - 1299 25Nm 12
LC1300W 1300 - 1399 25Nm 12
LC1400W 1400 - 1499 25Nm 12
LC1500W 1500 - 1599 25Nm 12
LC1600W 1600 - 1699 25Nm 12
LC1700W 1700 - 1799 25Nm 12
LC1800W 1800 - 1899 25Nm 12
LC1900W 1900 - 1999 25Nm 12
LC2000W 2000 - 2099 25Nm 12
LC2100W 2100 - 2199 25Nm 12
LC2200W 2200 - 2299 25Nm 12
LC2300W 2300 - 2399 25Nm 12
LC2400W 2400 - 2499 25Nm 12
LC2500W 2500 - 2599 25Nm 12
LC2600W 2600 - 2699 25Nm 12
LC2700W 2700 - 2799 25Nm 12
LC2800W 2800 - 2899 25Nm 12
LC2900W 2900 - 2999 25Nm 12
LC3000W 3000 - 3099 25Nm 12
Larger sizes available on request.
Bushes can be used to accommodate di�erences between pipe OD’s which fall outside the limitations of the coupling.
Note: Extra Wide Large Diameter Couplings are made bespoke to the exact requirements of the connection. ‘Size Manufactured Within’ in the

MAG300:  4.0bar
MAG400 - MAG500:  2.5bar
MAG600 - MAG900: 1.5bar
MAG1000+: 1.0bar
Temperature Range
-50°c to 80°c constant,
100°c intermittent
Jetting Resistance 180bar
Standards AS/NZS 4327-1995
Product Code
Size Manufactured Within
(mm)
Tightening Torque
Maximum di�erence
between pipes OD’s (mm)
MAG300 300 - 399 25Nm 12
MAG400 400 - 499 25Nm 12
MAG500 500 - 599 25Nm 12
MAG600 600 - 699 25Nm 12
MAG700 700 - 799 25Nm 12
MAG800 800 - 899 25Nm 12
MAG900 900 - 999 25Nm 12
MAG1000 1000 - 1099 25Nm 12
MAG1100 1100 - 1199 25Nm 12
MAG1200 1200 - 1299 25Nm 12
MAG1300 1300 - 1399 25Nm 12
MAG1400 1400 - 1499 25Nm 12
MAG1500 1500 - 1599 25Nm 12
MAG1600 1600 - 1699 25Nm 12
MAG1700 1700 - 1799 25Nm 12
MAG1800 1800 - 1899 25Nm 12
MAG1900 1900 - 1999 25Nm 12
MAG2000 2000 - 2099 25Nm 12
MAG2100 2100 - 2199 25Nm 12
MAG2200 2200 - 2299 25Nm 12
MAG2300 2300 - 2399 25Nm 12
MAG2400 2400 - 2499 25Nm 12
MAG2500 2500 - 2599 25Nm 12
MAG2600 2600 - 2699 25Nm 12
MAG2700 2700 - 2799 25Nm 12
MAG2800 2800 - 2899 25Nm 12
MAG2900 2900 - 2999 25Nm 12
MAG3000 3000 - 3099 25Nm 12
Larger sizes available on request.
Bushes can be used to accommodate di�erences between pipe OD’s which fall outside the limitations of the coupling.
Note: Magnum Couplings are made bespoke to the exact requirements of the connection. ‘Size Manufactured Within’ in the table above is an
indication of what size each coupling can be manufactured within.